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CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

Detalls of Actlvities

2025{Theme: Only on Barth / Our Environment|

In charge

Monday

02-06-2025 School re-opens for Grade KG to X
Mon-Sat  [09,06.2025 to 14.06,2025 Class wise Parents Orlentation
Thursday 05-06-2025 World Environment Day
Saturday 21.06.2025 International Yoga Day

Maonday

23 06 2025

Fresher s Week

31 07.2025

e o _ jampada / Health Is wealth|
Tuesday 01.07.2025 Doctor s Day
Thursday 10.07.2025 Guru Poornima Celebration(Special Assembly activity)
Saturday 26.07.2025 Kargil Vljay Diwas (Investiture Ceremony)
Tuesday 29-07-2025 Nagara Panchami (Special Assembly on previous Day)
Tue-Thu ANA7A0 PeriodicTest-1
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Muharmm& Raksha bandhan Hullday o

Thu-Fri

30.08.2025

08.09.2025

Tuesday 09.08.2025 (Special Assembly Activity on
Previous day)
Friday 15.08.2025 Independence Day Celebration
Saturday 16.08.2025 Krishna Janmashtami (Assembly activity)
Wednesday 27.08.2025 Ganesh Chaturthi-Holiday (Special Assembly activity)
28.08.2025w

Periodic Test - 11

World theracy Day

Teacher’s day Celebration : Guru Vandanam (Special

Friday 05.09.2025 Assembly activity)
Sunday 14.09.2025 Hindl Diwas (Assembly activity on previous day)
Monday 15.09.2025 Engineers' Day-Life of Sir V (Assembly Activity)
29-09-2025 to
Mon-Tue 07‘10‘2{2}25 Dasara Holiday

Wednesday 01.10.2025 Mahalaya Amavasaya - Hollday
Thursday 02.10.2025 Gandhl Jayanti Celebration -Holiday
Wednesday 08.10.2025 School Re- Open After Dasara Vacation
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08.10.2025to i
Wed-Sat 11.10.2025 Revision for Mid Term Examination
13.10.2025 to ;
Mon-Sat 18.10.2025 Mid Term Examination
20-10-2025 - _
Mon-Thu 23-10-2025 Diwali Holidays
Friday 24-10-2025 School Re- Open Dlwali Vacation

[Theme: Unfolding Kar

Saturday 01.11.2025

Kannada Rajyotsava Ce!ebralion
Wednesday 05.11.2025 Guru Nanak Jayanthi-Assembly Celebration
Saturday 08.11.2025 Kanakdas Jayanthi-Holiday (Special Assembly activity )
Friday 14.11.2025 Children's Day Celebration
7.11. A
Mon-Sat 122}111?2%2255 Sports Day-Prelim Rounds/House Wise-Class Wise
Wednesday 26.11.2022 Constitution Day Celebration (Assembly activity)
24,11.2025-
Mon-Wed 26.11.2025 Periodic Test - III
A 28.11.2025-
Fri-Sat 29.11.2025 Annual Sports Meet
Monday 22.12.2025 Mathematlcs Day Shreemvas Ramanu;an s Blrthday
Wednesday 24122025 The Annual Day
Thursday 25 12 2025 Chnstmas - Hohday [Special Assembl_v actlvity ]
Thﬁmday.% -01..0i-.2.(-}'26 T S—— New year'; .iJay
Tuesday 06.01.2026 Joy of Giving- CDP- Annapoorna Campaign begins
Wednesday 14.01.2026 Makara Sankranthi - Holiday
Monday 26.01.2026 Republic Day Celebration
: 28.01.2026-
Wed - Fri 30.01.2026 Periodic Test -1V
Tuesday 10.02.2026 Portion comp]etmn for class VIII and IX
Friday 13.02.2026 Thank You Programme - All Classes
Saturday 14.02.2026 Maha Shivaratri-Holidays
18.02.2026 to
Wed-Thu 26.02.2026 Annual Exam for class VIII-IX
Saturday 28.02.2026 Result announcement ( VIII-IX)
Saturday 28.02.2026 National Science Day-C V Raman s birthday (Celebration}

Monday 02.03. 2026

New Academlc Year Begins Classes - 1X & x
Tuesday 10.03.2026 Portion completion for class [ and VII
; 16.03.2026 to
Mon-Sat 21.03.2026 Annual Examination Class - I - VII
Monday 23.03.2026 Graduation Day (KG-Section)
23.03.26to +

Mon-Wed 25.04.26 Result preparation / Holiday for students
Thursday 26.03.2026 Declaration of Result : Grade. | toll

Friday 27.03.2026 Declaration of Result : Grade. LIl to Grade. IV i

Saturday 28.03.2026 Declaration of Result : Grade. V and Grade. VII g i
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29.03.2026 to
Sun-Sun 17.05.2026 (Summer Vacation) I to VII
Fri-Mon m{ﬁﬁ;?:;zt: (Summer Vacation) IX to X
Mon 18052026 School re-opens for Grade I to VIII
Mon 01.06.2026 School re-opens for Grade LKG to UKG
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